6  2850.00 5HOU OS274(ONN) 620349 50+4.75BOX  2714.63 1,357.32

1
 7  1495.00 5HOU OS283(ONN) 61071100 50+4.75BOX  711.99 711.99

1
 8  1900.00 5HOU NF221(ONN) 61071100 50+4.75BOX  904.88 904.88

3
 9  1750.00 5HOU NF252(ONN) 61071100 50+4.75BOX  2500.31 833.44

11240.00

Total : 
RS. ELEVEN THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED FORTY ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

535.25

37.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.